
FLAG FOOTBALL  
DIVISION TEAM Coach EMAIL NUMBER DIVISION TEAM DAY TIME FIELD DAY TIME FIELD
VARSITY 49ers David Torres daviddtorres@gmail.com 408-513-4463 VARSITY 49ers TUE 530-700 1 WED 530-700 4
VARSITY Commanders Gurjit Manjal manjal_s@yahoo.com 510-329-4604 VARSITY Commanders MON 500-630 5 WED 500-630 5
VARSITY Cowboys Eric Hill fellofa@yahoo.com 925-570-4639 VARSITY Cowboys TUE 600-700 1
VARSITY Eagles Iman Mohtashemi IMOHTASHEMI@SEER.BIO 818-388-8370 VARSITY Eagles MON 530-700 5 FRI 530-700 5
VARSITY Lions Dustin Roelle superstock81@yahoo.com 510-314-2872 VARSITY Lions THU 630-800 1 FRI 630-800 PP
VARSITY Packers Mark Brill markdbrill@icloud.com 415-987-4610 VARSITY Packers TUE 530-700 2 FRI 630-800 2
VARSITY Panthers Vinny Laubacher vinny.j.laubacher@gmail.com 209-831-3010 VARSITY Panthers THU 500-630 1 FRI 500-630 1
VARSITY Rams Joshua Patin jbpatin@gmail.com 925-917-0347 VARSITY Rams MON 500-630 2 FRI 500-630 2

JV Bengals Matt Fultcher mfultcher17@yahoo.com 408-599-0795 JV Bengals MON 530-700 2 WED 530-700 2
JV Bills Michael Fernandes mikec7579@yahoo.com 209-327-7527 JV Bills THU 500-630 2
JV Chiefs Tariq Aslami Tariqaslami@yahoo.com 510-710-4997 JV Chiefs TUE 630-800 3
JV Jets Loney John johnloney93@gmail.com 925-667-7221 JV Jets TUE 500-630 3
JV Raiders Tumani Tshaka ttshakasanchez@aol.com 209-914-9328 JV Raiders THU 600-730 2
JV Ravens Chris Cibelli chris.cibelli@yahoo.com 408-693-0365 JV Ravens TUE 630-800 4 THU 630-800 3
JV Steelers Shawn Madhani smadhani@gmail.com 408-250-6375 JV Steelers THU 600-730 3
JV Titans Eric Richardson eric.b.richardson1@gmail.com 719-650-5734 JV Titans WED 630-800 1

 
SOPH Cardinals Steven Trujillo steven.trujillo33@gmail.com 650-622-2572 SOPH Cardinals THU 500-630 3
SOPH Cowboys Ross Kaleimamahu Kaapehakk@gmail.com 808-381-5008 SOPH Cowboys WED 500-630 1
SOPH Eagles Bill Githens billgithens@verizon.net 510-203-2921 SOPH Eagles THU 630-800 3
SOPH Giants Tyler Riendeau tylerriendeau123@gmail.com 209-879-3406 SOPH Giants FRI 630-800 1
SOPH Lions John Orozco johnatandavidmusic@gmail.com 916-969-0301 SOPH Lions FRI 500-630 3
SOPH Rams Donell Gaines donellgaines@yahoo.com 510-359-3553 SOPH Rams FRI 530-700 4
SOPH Saints Brent Jindra brentmichaeljindra@yahoo.com 209-597-2435 SOPH Saints FRI 530-700 1
SOPH Vikings David Canalita dtcanalita@yahoo.com 925-336-6837 SOPH Vikings MON 500-630 4

FRESH Bengals Dustin Roelle superstock81@yahoo.com 510-314-2872 FRESH Bengals THU 500-630 1
FRESH Bills Patrick Manning pmanning8489@gmail.com 510-695-7366 FRESH Bills WED 530-700 3
FRESH Chargers Samir Sweilem ssweilem@gmail.com 408-899-1157 FRESH Chargers THU 500-630 4
FRESH Chiefs Steven Trujillo steven.trujillo33@gmail.com 650-622-2572 FRESH Chiefs TUE 500-630 3
FRESH Jets Nathan Fochler nathanfochler@gmail.com 510-710-6841 FRESH Jets TUE 530-700 4
FRESH Patriots George Lopez Abby07_07@yahoo.com 669-331-7337 FRESH Patriots WED 530-700 2
FRESH Raiders David Anthony Ybarra daveybarra1680@yahoo.com 510-468-9103 FRESH Raiders FRI 500-630 4
FRESH Ravens Chris Cibelli chris.cibelli@yahoo.com 408-693-0365 FRESH Ravens TUE 500-630 4

NOVICE 49ers Pete Antognazzi Antognazzi3@gmail.com 209-992-8253 NOVICE 49ers FRI 530-700 5
NOVICE Bears Jigar Astik jastiK@gmail.com 816-305-4344 NOVICE Bears MON 630-800 2
NOVICE Cowboys Tumani Tshaka ttshakasanchez@aol.com 209-914-9328 NOVICE Cowboys THU 600-730 4
NOVICE Packers Steve Lestrange slestrange83@yahoo.com 650-350-8054 NOVICE Packers THU 630-800 2
NOVICE Panthers Justin Rogers jstn_rogers@yahoo.com 650-678-5096 NOVICE Panthers WED 500-630 5
NOVICE Rams Stephanie Olsen stephaniewolsen@gmail.com 209-814-3187 NOVICE Rams FRI 500-630 2
NOVICE Saints Miguel Hernandez mighernandez87@yahoo.com 831-235-4722 NOVICE Saints FRI 500-630 3
NOVICE Vikings Louis Green lhgreen85@icloud.com 209-624-9181 NOVICE Vikings MON 600-730 6

JN Chargers Cesar Romo cesarromo88@gmail.com 209-914-1890 JN Chargers THU 630-800 5
JN Chiefs Jerry Garcia jerryg1983@yahoo.com 408-603-9838 JN Chiefs TUE 500-630 5
JN Colts Pete Antognazzi Antognazzi3@gmail.com 209-992-8253 JN Colts FRI 430-600 6
JN Jets Rayshawn Pomfrey Raypbaby@gmail.com 504-230-3775 JN Jets WED 500-630 1
JN Patriots Matthew Palomar  JN Patriots TUE 500-630 6
JN Raiders Jerome Fulgado j3fulgado27@yahoo.com 209-597-2703 JN Raiders TUE 600-730 2
JN Ravens Donell Gaines donellgaines@yahoo.com 510-359-3553 JN Ravens MON 430-600 1
JN Steelers David Newell david.newell05@gmail.com 925-858-8784 JN Steelers FRI 500-630 6

  
VARSITY CHEER Crystal Odom crystal@odom.pro (303) 881-0911 VARSITY CHEER MON 600-730 Bethany Park THU 600-730 Bethany Park
JV CHEER Jocelyn Cervantez-Welbers jocelyncervantez@yahoo.com (408) 903-3238 JV CHEER WED 600-700 Bethany Park
SOPH CHEER Rebecca Luchini rebeccalynnpierce@yahoo.com (916) 508-4531 SOPH CHEER TUE 530-630 Bethany Park THU 530-630 Bethany Park
FRESH CHEER Peatrice Pomfrey peatricerobinson@gmail.com (504) 301-7744 FRESH CHEER FRI 530-630 Bethany Park
NOVICE CHEER Katie Scott katie@psalmsphotography.com (760) 217-4233 NOVICE CHEER FRI 500-600 Bethany Park

       


